CORATION OF A	City of Newark				City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102
	Legislation Details				
File #:	17-1246	17-1246 Version: 1 Name:		Resolution: Recommending an Appointment to the North Jersey Water Supply	
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	6/20/2017		In control:	Municipal Council and City	Clerk
On agenda:	6/21/2017		Final action:	6/21/2017	
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Municipal Council Representative Purpose: Recommending a Council Representative to the North Jersey District Water Supply Commission Name of Appointee: Joseph A. McCallum, Jr. Sponsor: Additional Information:				
Sponsors:	Council of the	Whole			
Indexes:					
Code sections:					

DateVer.Action ByActionResult6/21/20171Municipal CouncilAdoptPass